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

Tel: 905-873-6111
www.Georgetownrealty.ca

EXQUISITE 4 BEDROOM EXCLUSIVE LISTING!

• 5 bedroom, 2 storey, finished basement,
inground pool, move in ready in

Georgetown South or Stewarttown.

WE HAVE BUYERS LOOKING FOR ....

COMING SOON...

• bungalow in old Georgetown, updated,
finished basement, quick closing.

90 Park lawn rd #1811

AwARD wINNING SOUTh BEACh CONDO
Park Lawn & Lakeshore - 1004 sq. + 237
sq ft wrap around balcony - panaromic
views of lake and skyline. 2 bed + den,
2 baths, gorgeous modern condo with
fantastic amenities, great location.

Call Effie or Helen.

Detached 1750 sqft home with
finished basement... Upgraded
from top to bottom located in

Georgetown south.

Cell 416.579.6704Office 905.877.2630
78 Main Street South, Georgetown

(in the Olde Downtown Core)

*Sales
Representative

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,

plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

open house saturday & sunday 2-4 pm - 24 henry st. georgetown

$628,900 A KODAK MOMENT IN THE PARK!
This Exquisite Home, totally renovated by Master
Craftsman & Qualified Professionals offers the Care
Free Living You have been looking for – better than
Condo Living! Located in the Sought After Park
District, just a short stroll to the Olde Downtown Core
offering quaint Eateries & Boutiques, Farmers’ Market,
Theatre & GO Train. Superb Updates Incl Gourmet
Kitchen, Hardwood Floors, Spa Like Baths, Pot Lights,
Wainscotting, Finished Basement & so much More!

ComIng soon to treB mLs!

$779,000 BIGGER THAN IT LOOKS IN ENVIABLE PARK AREA!
This welcoming Home is found Just around Corner from
North Halton Golf Club, down the Street from Fairgrounds
& a pretty Walk to Downtown Core w/Theatre, Library,
Parks, Farmers’ Market, charming Shops & Restaurants.
Impressive Addition provides Additional Space You & Your
Family have been looking for providing King sized Master
Retreat w/Ensuite & Walkin Closet, Cozy Fam Rm w/
woodburning F/P & Walkout to Huge Private Yard. Notable
Features incl Hdwd Flrs, Crown Mouldings, Renovated Kit,
1 1/2 Car Garage & loads of Parking.


